TO THE m‘!hli COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

L or we, ZRE9YD
County and which s described (n the descriptian aad plat attached hereto and made a part hereof,

hersby petiion for 4 Variance trom Section..1802.3 01 (#9dWrzit a rear
sard of 14'-0" instead of the required 30'-0" ( DR 3.5)

€

FETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE
FROM AREA AND HEI1GHT REGULATIONS

--__egal owner.sof the property situste in Baltimore

ORDERED By The Zoning Commiczioner of Baltimore County, this.

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, 1o the Zoning Law of Baliimore Couuty; for the
following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical d/fficulty)

ting residerce does mot have sufficient space
growing family, thue additlonal 1lving spaces
are desired! Faally Room, Bedroom & bathroom.

See attached desc:iptien

Contract
Address.._ BPookside m-

1972 _, that the subject matter of this petition be advertiod, as

Jacutags.
rquln!l by the Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of generdl circulation through-

--day of Esbevary. ...

Zoning Commissioner of Baitimare County.
lover)

AGVISORY COMMITTEE

| January 16, 1972

Kr. Robert E. Vogel
Brookside Lane
Riderwood, M.ryland 2119

RE: Type of Hearing: Varia
Locetion: W/ Brookside A-nnuu, 2710 WL of
el lono Avenue
Comnni ttea Meeting of Jonuary &, 1972
Patitioner: Robert E. and Carolyn R, Vogel
8th District
Item 102

Dear Sir:

The Zonfng Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans
submitted with the above referenced potition and hos mada an

on site fiald fnspection of the property, The Follewing corments
are a result of this review and inspecticn,

The subject property is located on the wast sice of
Breckside Lame, spproximately 271 fect north of Bellena Avenus, Thy
property 5 currently fmproved with an attractive twa-story frona
dwellfrg, fhere are exfiting residences on the north, south, =rd
west sice sf this property, On the east side are spartments a4d
untegrove ! properties, There is no curb and gutter existing along
Brocksfde Lane ot this Toraticn.

BUREAU CF ENGINEERING:

The follouing coorants are furnished in regard to the
plat submitted to this office for review by the Zoning Advisory
Comftiee in connection sdth the subject ftenm,

Kighuay

Brogkside Lane is an vaisting private read, It i3
anticipated that in confunction wi*h future develeprent of the
preperty to the east, this lans veu ' to froroved Az 3 public red,
In chat evant, highay right-cf=ay and/or widening, and any necrszary
revertible easoronts for slopes will be required fron the propertfes
aleng the vest sida of Brecksice Lame,

Storm Brafns:

The Petitioner must provics nocecsnry drofnoge fecllinfes
(temporary or parmanent) te prevont creating ary nulsanirs or ¢irsges
to adjacent properties, eupaclally by the ceacentrotien of surface

s2A8..dr.  Bohert s. '.'uxel Carolyn R. Vogel

...xf/? ,Q};{ﬁ Ce ﬁﬂ_ﬁ'l ‘TQ

-
ZOHING DYSCRIPTION
Beginning for the same on the west side lf uruok 1de
£1ﬂ'::tlqu“] At the dlstlm ::“l?'l A6 feet north of ‘th' um
Avenue, 4 fnl'lm
distaces (1) s suun T 148 e “ourses and
uth 88° - 29' EIH. 'I'lﬂ.:! Mt
‘ -Iorm da7 3 East 15600 ree
4, ”' hﬂ 110.29 fll!
to the place of Contatnes i ly .395 acres.

8th. Electfon District

i S NE N BOAL MR _\‘
[ } -1;
1 BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND D ’
B \
& INTER OFFICE CONRESPONDENCE
| . January 46, 1972 ‘
i missioneg, Febwary 10, 1972
ann Hr. Gliver L, myers, Jr.
shar.of Planniag Chairman of Advisory Cosmittee
Summer Petition 72 174-A, Vst ride of Bioskside Lors 271,46 feet north of Bellara Ave. 2;&:";:,';:";:1‘:;{:‘; SF* Planioy ¥ Zeolng
VBIECT. peitfion Tor Variande-for a rear yara 111 W, Chesapaake Avcrue
Robert E. and Carolyn . Vogel - P-mlnt-n Towson, Maryland 21204
S ; Re: Type of earing: Varian
——— ‘ LR ationr M2 Brookaide Avenue,.271'N, of

: K G s Avenue
HEARING: Monday, Februecy 15, 1972 (10:30 A. M.) Comittes ¥ Ing of January b, 1972

Petitione. ' <oert L. & Carnlyn R, Vogel
Bth Districc

fren 102

#7200 ph-A,

Gentlemen:
The plonning sraff will affer o comment on the whject patition

This Is to advise you that Robare E, and Carolyn R. Voge! are no |
the luzal owners of the propeicy; legal ownership is by Willis W, o
Robin T. Parsons, Jr.

William 4, ang Robln T. Part.vis, Jr. were the contract purchasers when
the Petition for Zoning Variance was filed.

Sincarely,

o A 4

William H, Parsons, Jr.
WHP/ 11

cc: Mr. James E, Dyer,

GEG:NEG=mh Zoning Supervisor

NG UEPAKTMES

Mr. Robert E. Vogel
Page 2
Item 102

waters, Carroction of any problem shich sty resulz, due to improper
grading or Imoroper fnstallation of drafnege facilftiar, would be the
Full responsibility of the Petftioners

Mater and Sanitary Sewer:

This property appears to be supplied with public water via 3
metered water house connaction (approximstely 300 festt in length) From
the existing public woter main in Bellons Avenue.

This property is utflizing a private on site sewrrage disposal
system. It s noted that 2 public witer main and public sanitsry sewerage
could be constructed to serve the properties on Brookside Lane, Such
construction would alse be required n connection with developrant of the
proparty to the esst.

PROJECT PLAVNING DIMISION:

Thiz plon hos been reviewsd and there are no $1t3 planning
factors roquiring corront,

DEFT, OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING:
No traffic problems are anticipated at this site,

BOARD OF EDUCATION:

lo bearing on studint oopulation,
HEALTH OEPARTIENT ¢

Metropslitan vater and sewer are avsflable to the site. Ho
health hazord Is anticipated.

T

T104 OIVISTON:

This petition 45 aceopted for filing on the dite of the encloscd
Filing certificstes Metlee af the hearfng dace and tirs, which will be
held not less thar 33, ner ware than 90 ¢iys aftsr the date on the fl1ing
certificate, w1l be forwiread to you fn the near future,

Very truly yours,

sy,

OLIVER L. MYERS, Chrfrran

VAR AL arels

Ol’CE CF
& rowsdd PIRI IS

TOWSON, MD. 21204

CAIGINAL

®
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD.,... Jamary 27.. . ... _ 19.72.
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annaxed advertisement was

denumary 31 - w72

Fublished in THE JEFFERSONIAN, 1 weekly mewspsper printed
and published ip Towson, Baltimore County, Md., rweamceash
BF.. Que_time . sssonstvewashs before tre.. Mitho... .

ﬂﬂ!lsmmmuunkumu‘-mmu b ik

S. Eric Dinenna
Zoning Comaissioner of Baltiz-re County

wes inserted In THE TOWSON TIMES, a weckly newspaper {ubiicha

day of . Fobruary. 19..7%. the fiext

In Baltimare County, Maryland, once a week for  one ERROTINS.

aprearizg on the ...27th ..day of.. .. Jammrg....

WD l
- i

weekybefore the J1 daycs  Janury 19 W2thatis to say, the same

was Inserted in the Issueff January 27, 1972,

STROMBERG “UBLICATIONS, Inc.

T anamG



:

R e

Pursuant to the ad__ tsument, postug of property, and pu’__ hearing on the abovs peiition

and il appearing thal by recson of the following Snding of facts $hat sirict compliance with
would reeult n practical difficulty and

Buig County Zoning

uarsascnable batdship upen the

# Variance instead of the muiud thirty {30%) lul .

—

=

LY day of February 1972 _ that the herein Petition for a Variance should be and the
k- \
3 , fr d after the date of rmit & rear rd of fourtesn
g DS T 00 et o0 418 L1 e, (2 PRTTS00 Fabe b et o e
s agpzovai of a site plan h' the nu:uu Public Scrvlcq . Office of

3 Pluaning and Zening. Ltz PN

= D-rutv Zoning Cummisslnn:r

> 7
~ Frersuant to the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition
\ Indé appetring that by reason of__

the above Varisnce saould NOT BE GRANTED

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this ... _____ day

of . . 197 .. that the above Variance be and the same is hereby DENIED

" Zaning Commissioner of Baltimers Courly

2 Sier
‘ # €

[ o

Lacation of property:. W/\S..u}:,,.BRQ:'KE[-D:../'nM...
o BEona Ave
Location of Signs: WL/5. oF. Docksips Mﬂz

e A ok B e

Are Rgbert £, Vogel
RMdsrwnod; Marylend 21139
BALTINORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

ounty llfﬂ:- lnﬂ-in.
IH W, Cha:
Tewmon, n-q :lm
Your Petition has baon receivad and ua‘u‘ for Filing

this L] day of, dsmary 1978

l:nl ng Commissi -r‘

e S

Advisory Conmi ttes

Patitionar:_Mabert £s ond Coreiyn K. Vogo!

s Attorney,

R > &

+ BALTIMORE COUNTY, MA\!VLAND
| OFFICE OF FIN. - REVENUE DIVISION.
I MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

oave 00 B, 1972 ,ccqunr_ 0192

M. égm,‘

auouny_$25.00

pisvmisuvion
whren - canman PiNR - ABENEY
"

. W11 H, Parson, Jr,
224 Hopking Read
more, Md. 21212

M2-1h7-A p

VELLoW - cusTouER

F.;l:l-l For 'll"{lﬂlll for erl E. xdomgrlc ‘“%'g ¢

W -
PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET
FUNCTION dn\::““‘ ':up Original Duplicare
L= T o
Descriptions checked and
outline plotted on map
s b sl ]
Petition nug B o
outline
- BEREE
L A A e
ZC, BA, CC, €A ‘ [
I |

i
/
,f BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

|+ OPFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVIRION
| MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIST

Reviewed by H(\ﬁ"
Provious case: o

— —

Feb, 1Ir, 1972

ATE. Account

Revised Flans;

Change in outline or description

Mipd_E-3Q

Yes

— No

onache

ey v
Frmn - AmEREY

and plﬂfrm of proparty

34 78R

amounr_$19.50

VeLow - cusTouse

for Rebert Vogal
3950w
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